
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00176, New Sweden

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15  0.15 Mi N of New Sweden School Road UP

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 23,300

 24,348
 20,681

Bonneville (10)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 21

 11,734

 12,306
 10,304

 11,566

 12,041
 10,378

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 25,194 30,658 25,596

S DIR - - - - 12,147 13,516 12,129

N DIR - - - - 13,047 17,142 13,467

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

20,117 29,658 23,980 24,977 - - -

10,453 17,037 11,647 11,169 - - -

9,664 12,621 12,333 13,808 - - -

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

- 20,337 21,485 22,178 23,659 26,974 22,270

- 9,568 10,701 11,173 11,876 13,689 11,277

- 10,769 10,784 11,005 11,783 13,285 10,993

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

17,124 21,259 21,263 21,932 23,888 27,772 21,304

8,751 10,563 10,648 11,012 12,029 13,843 10,633

8,373 10,696 10,615 10,920 11,859 13,929 10,671

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

17,676 - - - - - -

9,022 - - - - - -

8,654 - - - - - -

MADW 18,306 23,751 22,243 23,029 24,247 28,468 23,057

STDEV 1,593 5,136 1,509 1,691 828 1,938 2,252

DAYFAC 1.27 0.98 1.05 1.01 0.96 0.82 1.01

September 2011
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